

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Writ Petition (S) No.534 of 2024

Chanda Rathiya

Versus

South Eastern Coalfield Limited & Ors.

31/01/2024	Mr. Yogesh Chandra, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Satish Gupta, Advocate for the Respondents. On the request made by learned counsel for the respondents, three weeks' time is granted for submission reply. The Registry is directed to mention the name of Mr. Satish Gupta in place of Sudhir Kumar Bajpai in the cause list. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge

Abhigya.S